Intranet Portal - Admin - Bug #5825

Media Gallery List issues > please check below:

02/13/2023 11:37 AM - priyanka Sharma

Status: New
Priority: Normal
Assignee: Vinay kumar
Category:

Target version:

Start date:

Due date:

% Done:
Estimated time:

Spent time:

02/13/2023

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

1. Latest added should shown at top

2. Keep same design on edit with mandatory sign on fields
3. Change button name Back to "Gallery List"

4. Keep Update Button in left

5. On edit there is no option to delete selected images. Please show cross icon on images
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